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Election to the Legislative Assembly of Rajasthan State from the 131 - Bilara(SC) 
Assembly constituency. 

Serial No. Name of Candidate 

01. 

02. 

03. 

04. 

05. 

06. 

ARJUN LAL 

MOHANLAL KATARIYA 

JAGDISH KADELA 

Total number of electors 

I declare that-

SHYAM LAL 

Form 21 E 

(See rule 64) 
Return of Election 

PUKHARAJ SONEL 

SANTOSH JAIPAL 

Total number of valid votes polled 

Total number of rejected votes 

Return of Election 

Total number of tendered votes 

Shri ARJUN LAL 

Place : Jodhpur 
Date : 03.12.2023 

Total number of votes for "None of the above (NOTA)" 

has been duly elected to fill the seat. 

Party affiliation 
BHARATIYA JANATA 

PARTY 
RASHTRIYA 

LOKTANTRIK PARTY 
INDIAN NATIONAL 

CONGRESS 
BAHUJAN SAMAJ 

PARTY 

INDEPENDENT 

INDEPENDENT 

No. of votes polled 

(Sub Diyjimat 

235 

90766 

11 

20478 

1844 

80342 

290409 
194404 

of NAVCHOUKIYON KE PAS, Khariya Mithapur, Tehsil Bilara, District Jodhpur 

(Raj) 

1271 

Magitveti 

878 

669 

(HANSMUKA KUMAR) 
Returning Officer 

131 - Bilara (SCNb Aiyionat 
Constituency 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

